Individual Best Times (Masters)

Martin Greenbank - (1415296) - Wey Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

37.00
37.44
38.19

38.56

Swim Order

213
205
194

188

Time FINA Pts

38.56
37.44
38.19

37.00

Copyright 2024

188
205
194
213

Round

Round

I =M I

Swim
Date

07/03/20
01/10/22
25/06/22

24/06/23

Swim
Date

24/06/23
01/10/22
25/06/22
07/03/20

Meet

Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
County Masters

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023

Meet

Surrey County Masters Championships 2023
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022
County Masters

Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020

Venue

Bracknell
South East
Guildford

Surrey

Venue

Surrey
South East
Guildford

Bracknell
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Licence Level

MAS908 0
MAS984 0
MAS965 0
MAS1052 0

Licence Level

MAS1052 0
MAS984 0
MAS965 0
MAS908 0
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