Individual Best Times (Masters)

Martin Greenbank - (1415296) - Wey Valley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
37.00	213	Н	07/03/20	Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020	Bracknell	MAS908	0
37.44	205	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
38.19	194	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
38.56	188	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
38.56	188	F	24/06/23	Surrey County Masters Championships 2023	Surrey	MAS1052	0
37.44	205	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
38.19	194	F	25/06/22	County Masters	Guildford	MAS965	0
37.00	213	Н	07/03/20	Bracknell 25th Anniversary Masters 2020	Bracknell	MAS908	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS